
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 30.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 29.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 28.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 27.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 26.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 25.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 24.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 23.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 22.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 21.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 20.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 19.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 18.00

Power, StephenPower, Stephen 17.00

Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 16.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 15.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 14.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 13.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 12.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 11.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 10.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 9.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 8.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 7.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 6.00

Reed, RodReed, Rod 5.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 4.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 3.00

Tierney, MikeTierney, Mike 2.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1.00

Total Points 465.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464660054681683&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9654025315684493728&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9117987628715649339&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465812213213316&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465504552626295&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464616534583377&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465790167951491&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8792528177508428033&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465766948284546&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9779443176392665477&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464704614967381&round_id=8773466133262018698


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn $205.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $161.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $133.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $122.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $100.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $100.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $81.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $76.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $50.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $40.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $40.00

Power, StephenPower, Stephen $27.00

Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris $27.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike $25.00

Reed, RodReed, Rod $25.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $25.00

Total Purse $1,237.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464660054681683&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9654025315684493728&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9117987628715649339&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8792528177508428033&round_id=8773466133262018698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466133262018698


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 76 $100.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 81 $70.00

3 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 82 $40.00

4 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 84 $25.00

5 Power, StephenPower, Stephen 86 $0.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 89 $0.00

7 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 91 $0.00

8 Reed, RodReed, Rod 95 $0.00

WD Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael WD $0.00

NS Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin NS $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 77 $100.00

2 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 78 $70.00

3 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 83 $40.00

4 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 85 $25.00

5 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 85 $0.00

6 Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 86 $0.00

7 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 88 $0.00

8 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 90 $0.00

9 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 95 $0.00

10 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 95 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 77 $100.00

2 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 79 $70.00

3 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 79 $40.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 83 $25.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 86 $0.00

6 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 89 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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-

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+5

+6

+11

+13

+13

+14

+16

+18

+23

+23

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+5

+7

+7

+11

+14

+17

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466947930073214?called_from=&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650089
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204528
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650086
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012759095638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204522
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650083
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204529
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204524
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650081
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204526
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204532
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204533
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204527
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204525
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650080
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204523
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650076
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204531
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204535
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650082


7 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 91 $0.00

8 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 92 $0.00

9 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 94 $0.00

10 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 95 $0.00

WD Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally WD $0.00

WD Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell WD $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron WD $0.00

 DNF Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte  DNF $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Tierney, MikeTierney, Mike 121 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $705.00Total Purse Allocated: $705.00

+19

+20

+22

+23

-

-

-

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+49

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204534
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650079
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650088
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204530
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650077
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650078
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012826204536
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793909012792650084


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 3 $81.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 4, Birdie on 6

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $27.00 Par on 18

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $27.00 Par on 17

Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 1 $27.00 Birdie on 10

Power, StephenPower, Stephen 1 $27.00 Par on 13

Total Purse Allocated: $189.00Total Purse Allocated: $189.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466979269912704?called_from=&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992039107438991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992039107438985
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992039107438998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992039107438995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992039107438997


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 3 $110.00 Birdie on 12, Birdie on 15, Birdie on 18

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 1 $36.00 Eagle on 2

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1 $36.00 Eagle on 5

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $36.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $218.00Total Purse Allocated: $218.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773466997053761665?called_from=&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992087895583140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992087862028701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992087862028703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793992087895583145


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 76 30.00

2 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 77 29.00

3 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 77 28.00

4 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 78 27.00

5 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 79 26.00

6 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 79 25.00

7 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 81 24.00

8 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 82 23.00

9 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 83 22.00

10 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 83 21.00

11 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 84 20.00

12 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 85 19.00

13 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 85 18.00

14 Power, StephenPower, Stephen 86 17.00

15 Hasselbring, KrisHasselbring, Kris 86 16.00

16 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 86 15.00

17 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 88 14.00

18 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 89 13.00

19 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 89 12.00

20 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 90 11.00

21 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 91 10.00

22 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 91 9.00

23 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 92 8.00

24 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 94 7.00

25 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 95 6.00

26 Reed, RodReed, Rod 95 5.00

27 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 95 4.00

28 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 95 3.00

29 Tierney, MikeTierney, Mike 121 2.00

WD Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael WD 0.00

WD Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally WD 0.00

WD Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell WD 0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron WD 0.00

 34 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte  63 1.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+4

+5

+5

+6

+7

+7

+9

+10

+11

+11

+12

+13

+13

+14

+14

+14

+16

+17

+17

+18

+19

+19

+20

+22

+23

+23

+23
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+49
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HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9648154164512991252?called_from=&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485358
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485357
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485363
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485361
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485366
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485359
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171364485360
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171431594250


NS Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 465.00Total Points Allocated: 465.00

-

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9793922171398039804


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Waller, Glenn $25.00 CTP #11

None Barnes, Curtis $25.00 CTP #17

None Valdez, Paul $25.00 CTP #5

None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #7

None Reed, Rod $25.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
Oakhurst LeaderboardOakhurst Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467257939470484?called_from=&round_index=15
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